consumable spares. 

e) Whether domestic or international International 

f) Time period by which the order(s)/ 
contract(s) is to be executed 

15 Months for Supply and 24 months for 
maintenance 

g) Broad consideration or size of the 
order(s)/ contract(s) 

USD 20,602,500 (Twenty Million Six 
Hundred and Two Thousand and Five 
Hundred United States dollars). 

Particulars Details 

h) Whether the promoter/ promoter group/ 
group companies have any interest in the 
entity that awarded the order(s)/ contract(s)? 
If yes, nature of interest and details thereof 

No 

i) Whether the order(s)/ contract(s) would fall